1 White Electronic Designs Corporation • (602) 437-1520 • www.wedc.comJune 2006
Rev. 6
PRELIMINARY
WED3EG7232S-JD3
256MB – 32Mx72 DDR SDRAM UNBUFFERED
FEATURES
� Double-data-rate architecture
� DDR200, DDR266, DDR333 amd DDR400

Rev. 6
PRELIMINARY
PART NUMBERING GUIDE
WED 3 E G 72M 32 S xxx JD3 x x G
WEDC
MEMORY
DDR
GOLD
DEPTH
BUS WIDTH
2.5V
SPEED (Mb/s)
PACKAGE 184 PIN
INDUSTRIAL TEMP OPTION
(For commercial leave "blank"
 for industrial add "I")
COMPONENT VENDOR NAME
(M = Micron)
(S = Samsung)
(G = Infi neon)
G = ROHS COMPLIANT
12 White Electronic Designs Corporation • (602) 437-1520 • www.wedc.com
WED3EG7232S-JD3
June 2006
Rev. 6
PRELIMINARY
Document Title
256MB- 32Mx72 DDR SDRAM UNBUFFERED
DRAM DIE OPTIONS:
• SAMSUNG: H-Die
• MICRON: T26Z: G-Die
Revision History
Rev # History Release Date Status
Rev 1 Created Datasheet 3-6-02 Advanced
Rev 2 Corrected Mechanical Drawing 5-22-02 Advanced
Rev 3 3.1 Removed "ED" for Part Marking
3.2 Changed from Advanced to Preliminary
5-04 Preliminary
Rev 4 4.1 Added 333 and 400HMz speed
4.2 Added lead-free and RoHS notes
12-04 Preliminary
Rev 5 5.1  Added "ED" back to part number
5.2 Added JEDEC Standard PBC
5.3  Added "D3" package option "NOT RECOMMENDED FOR
NEW DESIGNS"
5-05 Preliminary
Rev 6 6.1 Remove "D3" package option
6.2 Added "Part Numbering Guide"
6.3 Added DRAM die options
6-06 Preliminary